NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT

OCT-03-22 09:30 AM
Page 1 of 4

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 0000402715

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC

KNORR BRAKE COMPANY LLC

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

ECCO Ill ENTERPRISES, INC.

SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC

HALMAR INTERNATIONAL, LLC

VERDE ELECTRIC CORP.

J-TRACK LLC

NAVILLUS TILE INC.

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP.

FIVE STAR ELECTRIC CORP.

AEIS LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

INITECH INDUSTRIAL LLC

SH5 CONSTRUCTION CORP.

WESTINGHOUSE AIR BRAKE TECHNOL

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP.

855 BRUSH AVE

1 ARTHUR PECK DRIVE

225 WEST 35TH ST., STE. 901

201 SAW MILL RIVER RD

150 MEADOWLANDS PKWY, 2ND FL

421 E ROUTE 59

89 EDISON AVE

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

633 3RD AVENUE,

926 LINCOLN AVENUE, SUITE C

101-32 101 ST STREET

801 MONTROSE AVENUE

12 POTTER AVE

1033 ROUTE 46 E STE A201

2169 W 5TH STREET

(VSRS DIVISION)

117 BROADWAY

C32520 PLATFORM SCREEN DOOR PI

CITY

BRONX

WESTMINISTER

NEW YORK

YONKERS

SECAUCUS

NANUET

MOUNT VERNON

GREAT NECK,

NEW YORK

HOLBROOK

OZONE PARK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD.

NEW ROCHELLE

CLIFTON

BROOKLYN

PLATTSBURGH

HICKSVILLE

OPEN DATE: 21-SEP-22

ST ZIP. CONTACT & E-MAIL PHONE# FAX#

NY 10465 ALLEN CAVALLUZZI 7189319900 7189319698
ACAVALLUZZI@QHELLMANELECTRIC.COM

MD 21157 LINDSAY RICHARDSON 4102510723
LINDSAY.RICHARDSON@KNORRBRAKE.COM

NY 10001 ARIEL LENDER 7187869400 7189379120
ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

NY 10701 WILLIAM CROMEEK, P.E. 9149633600 9149633989
WCROMEEK@ECCOIIl.COM

NJ 07094 VIVECA RAMOS 2018675070 2018675070
VRAMOS@SCHIAVONE.NET

NY 10954 KRISTEN POWERS 8457353511 8457353388
KPOWERS@HALMARINTERNATIONAL.COM

NY 10550 MIKE SWEENEY 9146647000 9146687997
MSWEENEY@VERDEELECTRIC.COM

NY 11021 JEREMY ROSARIO 7185542760 7185542799
ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

NY 10017 MINA GEORGE ASAAD 2127501808 2127504018
MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

NY 11741 SUSAN LATTUCA 6315898600 6315677630
ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

NY 11416 LESBIA MORALES 7186415000 7188454661
LMORALES@FIVESTARELECTRIC.NET

NJ 07080 PUJA GOEL 7323887711 7323887767
SALES@AEIS.COM

NY 10801 KEN DELASHO 9146239200 9149239201
BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

NJ 07013 ALINA HARANCZYK 2019882308 8622494494
ALINA@INITECHINDUSTRIAL.COM

NY 11223 YASMEEN LATIF 7182592625 7182592625
INFO@SH5CONSTRUCTION.COM

NY 12903 MET DALIPI 3475152828 2035947983
MET.DALIPIQWABTEC.COM

NY 11801 ANDREW SILVERMAN 5163311797 5169771573

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM



NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT

OCT-03-22 09:30 AM

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 0000402715

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

VMR CIVIL LLC

TURTLE & HUGHES INC

GM2 ASSOCIATES

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

ADVANTAGE ENGINEERING ASSOC

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

Lea+Elliott, Inc.

SHERPA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO

SLSCO

HYUNDAI MOVEX CO., LTD.

K C ENGINEERING AND LAND

SKANSKA USA CIVIL NORTHEAST IN

L.K. COMSTOCK & COMPANY LLC

RAILWORKS TRANSIT LLC

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

BARBARO ELECTRIC CO., INC,

900 SOUTH OYSTER BAY RD.

1900 LOWER ROAD

115 GLASTONBURY BOULEVARD

2096A SILAS DEANE HIGHWAY

411 5TH AVENUE

1170 RTE 22

44965 Aviation Drive

65-58 MAURICE AVENUE

470 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

5 HANOVER SQUARE, 5TH FLOOR

HYUNDAI GROUP BLDG

7 PENN PLAZA,

7520 ASTORIA BLVD

83 CENTRAL AVE

83 CENTRAL AVE

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

144 LODI ST

C32520 PLATFORM SCREEN DOOR PI

CITY

HICKSVILLE

LINDEN

GLASTONBURY

ROCKY HILL

NEW YORK

BRIDGEWATER,

DULLES

WOODSIDE,

WOODCLIFF LAKE

NEW YORK

SEOUL,

NEW YORK

EAST ELMHURST

EAST FARMINGDALE

EAST FARMINGDALE

GREAT NECK

HACKENSACK

ST ZIP

NY

NY

CT

CT

NY

NJ

VA

NY

NJ

NY

KR

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

CONTACT & E-MAIL

11801

07036

06033

06067

10016

08807

20166

11377

07677

10004

03127

10001

11370

11735

11735

11021

07601

ANTHONY GALLO
AGALLO@VMRCIVIL.COM
JOSEPH KAY
JOSEPH.KAY@TURTLE.COM
WILLIAM J. FALL, PE
WFALL@GM2INC.COM
EUGENE CHUANG

ECHUANG@GARGENGINEERING.COM

ALEX MASTROKALOS
ALEX.MASTROKALOS@AEAPC.COM
WALTER CLARK
WALTER.CLARK@EXP.COM
Richard Czarnomski
RCzarnomski@LeaElliott.com
LUCIE MEIER
LUCIE@QSHERPAGCM.COM
CLARICE GUGELMIN
CLARICE.GUGELMIN1@KIEWIT.COM
DANIELLE PEMBERTON
DPEMBERTON@SLSCO.COM
DE MUNICH GUM
DEMUNI@HYUNDAIMOVEX.COM
SURVEYING, P.C.
ATHOMAS@KCEPC.COM

TISH O'BRIEN
TISH.OBRIEN@SKANSKA.COM
ANTHONY PINO
APINO@RAILWORKS.COM
ROBERT SCELES
RSCELES@RAILWORKS.COM
SOHAN KHAN
SKHAN@TCELECT.NET
TIMOTHY J. MULVHILL

PHONE#

Page 2 of 4

OPEN DATE: 21-SEP-22

FAX#

5163490145

7327137905

8456612969

8605630582

2122133751

9085472320

9082794392

5167689736

2015712556

2129292100

8210278979

8459312916

7183400841

2127292977

2127292977

6468136461

2014570844

TMULVIHILL@BARBAROELECTRIC.COM

5163490011

8605630825

2129292100

8459312999
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BID NUMBER: 0000402715

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

H2M ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

PARSONS

SIEMENS MOBILITY INC

AECOM USA, INC.

JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC.

ARUP US INC

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

POWER RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL,

SOLARI CORP.

CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

CHAMPION ALARM SYSTEMS LTD

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

INFO TRAN ENGINEERS PC

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

538 BROAD HOLLOW RD

32 OLD SLIP, 10TH FLOOR

26 15 ULMER ST

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR

ONE PENN PLAZA, SUITE 1100

605 THIRD AVENUE

ONE PENN PLAZA

77 WATER STREET, FLOOR §

ARCHITECTS, PC

31 NANCY ST

3601 QUEENS BLVD

1601 LOCUST AVE

30 ROME STREET

& ARCHITECTURE, PC

55 BROAD STREET, 5TH FLOOR

224 WEST 35TH STREET,

5408 VERNON BLVD

C32520 PLATFORM SCREEN DOOR PI

CITY

MELVILLE

NEW YORK

COLLEGE POINT,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

WEST BABYLON

LONG ISLAND CITY

BOHEMIA

FARMINGDALE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW ORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

OPEN DATE: 21-SEP-22

ST ZIP. CONTACT & E-MAIL PHONE# FAX#

NY 11747 JOSEPH A. MANZELLA 6317568000
RFP@H2M.COM

NY 10005 TERRANCE JAMES 6462642551
TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

NY 11354 CORY MERMER 7185542732
CORY.MERMER@OHLA-USA.COM

NY 10005 GINA BUNDY 2122668464
GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

NY 10119 LORIYOUNG 9043122812
LORIJO.YOUNG@SIEMENS.COM

NY 10158 NANCY SILVA 6467586431
NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

NY 10119 MONICA HATCHER 9176477863
MONICA.HATCHER@JACOBS.COM

NY 10005 ROSS BRADY 2128963027
ROSS.BRADY@ARUP.COM

NY 10019 GIUSEPPE TULUMELLO, AIA 9175544381
JTULUMELLO@GFNET.COM

NY 11704 SCOTT T. ESPOSITO 6316433170
SCOTT.ESPOSITO@PRIINC.COM

NY 11101 Riccardo Sigoni 2128680126
rsigoni@solaricorp.com

NY 11716 CARMEN FILPO 9174055702
CARMENF@CITNALTA.COM

NY 11735 JOHN DISTEFANO 8882527604
JDISTEFANO@CHAMPIONALARMS.COM

NY 10118 ERICA COVARRUBIAS 2129159599
ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM

NY 10004 [IVOIRE LLOYD 6469436764
ILLOYD@SYSTRA.COM

NY 10001 SRIDHARR UTTARA 9735122233
SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

NY 11101 BYRON J. LOPEZ 7187293600

BLOPEZ@CACINDINC.COM
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BID NUMBER: 0000402715

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

C32520 PLATFORM SCREEN DOOR PI

CITY

DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.

MINHAS CONSTRUCTION CORP.

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL

254 36 ST, B336, UNIT 55

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

75 - 77 GROVE STREET

NEW YORK

BROOKLYN

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

PATERSON

TOTAL VENDORS:

56

ST ZIP

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

CONTACT & E-MAIL

10018

11232

10006

10017

07503

MATT BARLOW
MBARLOW@DATTNER.COM

ALEX GAN
ALEX.GAN@MINHASGC.COM
ANDREW NIGRO
MARKETING@MPENGS.COM
MELISSA GARTLAND
MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM
LUZ CARRILLO
BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET

PHONE#

Page 4 of 4

OPEN DATE: 21-SEP-22

FAX#

9172811690

7183701233

9177449476

6464903819

9736840362

9736841355



